Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:

Date

Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Mon 25 Sep
Tue 26 Sep
Tue 26 Sep
Tue 26 Sep

Tue 26 Sep

Start

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

11:40

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

Printed on : 13/09/2023

0:50

0:50

0:45

0:45

0:50

0:30

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:45

0:45

1:00

1:00

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:45

0:55

0:50

0:30

0:50

1:00

Y12 Asmt Sept - 2023
25/09/2023-06/10/2023

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

GPB

Fwr
Pe122
Re122
socie--
Soc--
FumE
Re121
Psy121a-
BusP1
FrnD
GeDp2-
Chemd--
Ma121d--
Bio12d
Soc1-
CR23
EcC

EilB
CoP1
MutC
Spas
Bio121C
Socie-
Vs23
MusB
GoP12A
Phy121B

Eng1-

Government & Politics - P1

French - Paper 2 Writing Blk D

PE Yr 12 Paper 2 Blk A

Religious Studies Yr 12 Paper 2 Blk C

Yr 12 Sociology Blk C Paper 2

YR12 Sociology Blk D Paper 2

Further Maths -Blk E Non Calculator

Religious Studies - Philosophy Blk E

Psychology Blk E Methods and Approaches
Business Studies Blk E

French - List & Grammar wrk Blk D

Geography YR12 Initial Asst blk D

Chemistry Blk D Initial Asst

Maths BLK D Yr 12 Initial Asst Non Calculator
Biology Y12 Initial Asst Blk D

Yr 12 Sociology Blk D Families and Education
Yr12 Criminology Blk D Introduction to Criminology
Economics paper 1 --

English Literature Blk C- Unseen Dystopian

Comp Science Blk C Algorithms & Prob solvi Paper 2
Music Tech Yr 12 Blk C Gain Sructure & Connections
Spanish - Read, List, Gramm & Trans Blk C
Biology Yr 12 BIk C Initial Asst

Yr 12 Sociology Blk C Families and Education

Y12 Applied Science Blk C Initial Asst

Music yr 13 E

Government & Politics Blk B

Physics Yr 12 Blk B Initial Assessment

English Lang Non Fiction

Level

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/ASB

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

GCE/A

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/AAS

GCE/ASB

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/A

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/ASB

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/A

Cands

17

16

22

14

17

35

22

21

25

27

23

43

21

17

23

31

20

10

13

36

14

17

36

7

Page 1 of 2



Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components

Season:

Date Range:
Date Start
Tue 26 Sep  09:15
Tue 26 Sep  09:15
Tue 26 Sep  09:15
Tue 26 Sep  09:15
Tue 26 Sep  11:40
Tue 26 Sep  11:40
Tue 26 Sep  11:40
Tue 26 Sep  11:40
Tue 26 Sep  11:40
Tue 26 Sep  11:40
Tue 26 Sep  11:40
Tue 26 Sep  11:40
Tue 26 Sep  11:40

Where a component is linked to more than one element, the level displayed will be the level of the first element that the system detects.
The number of candidates shown is for the component as whole.

Printed on : 13/09/2023

Len

0:50

0:45

0:45

0:45

0:45

0:50

0:50

0:50

0:45

0:50

0:45

1:00

0:45

Y12 Asmt Sept - 2023
25/09/2023-06/10/2023

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Component Code Component Title

Med1
psy22-
His-
HS23
BusiA
Chem121D
Ma121D
Pe121
Hi121A-
MS121A-
CR234
DR23

PsyBlka

Yr 12 Media Studies Initial Asst
Psychology Blk B Methods & approaches
YR 12 History Blk B Cold War

Yr12 Heath and Social Blk B Unit 1
Business Studies - Blk A

Chemistry Yr 12 BIk A Initial Assessment
Maths BLK A Yr 12 Non calculator

PE Yr 12 Blk A Initial Asst

History YR12 Blk A Cold War

Media Studies BIk A Initial Asst

Y12 Criminology Blk A Introduction to Criminology
Y12 Drama Blk A Component 31

Psychology Blk A

Level

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

GCE/ASB

GCE/AAS

GCE/AAS

Locl/B

Locl/B

Locl/B

Cands

18

20

27

15

25

23

44

16

27

20

26

11

21
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